Republic of the Philippines University of the Philippines Mindanao Minat, Tugbok District, Devan City www.uprindjedu.ph

Contract Reference Number: 123-2512

Name of the Contract Design Services of Main Library

Location of the Contract University of the Philippines Mindanao, Mintal, Daviso City

Standard Form Number: SF-CONS-85

NOTICE TO PROCEED

JUL 0 9 2012

ARCH. DANIEL M. BRIONES

DM Briones Construction Enterprises Diamond Street, RGA Village Cabaguio Avenue, Daviso City Tel. No. (082) 221-6490

Dear Arch. Briones:

The attached Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to DM Briones Construction Enterprises that work may commence on the Design Services of the Main Library effective upon receipt of this notice.

You shall be responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the Agreement and in accordance with the implementation schedule. Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing bith copies in the source provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the BAC accretional University of the Philiscense Mindanue.

Prof. SILDA C. RIVERO, Ph.D. Charlotter

Printed Name & Signature

Date Date

Republic of the Philippines University of the Philippines Mindanao Mintal, Tugbok District, Davao City www.upmin@edu.ph

Contract Reference Number: 127-2012
Name of the Contract: Construction of Covered Pathwalk
Location of the Contract: UP Mindanao, Mintal, Tugbok District, Davao City
Standard Form Number: SF-INFRA 65

Notice to Proceed

SEP 12 2012

ELIZABETH M. ZAMORA

Board of Director Davao United Builders Cooperative Door No. 7 Mantex Arcade, Magallanes Street Davao City

Dear Engr. Zamora:

Very truly yours,

The attached General Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to DAVAO UNITED BUILDERS COOPERATIVE that work may start on the Construction of Covered Pathwalk project effective upon receipt of this Notice.

You are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the Agreement and in accordance with the Implementation Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the BAC Secretariat, UP Mindanao.

acknowledge receipt of t	his Notice on	SEP 1 4 2012
Name of the Contractor: _	AVAO UNITED BUILDERS COOP.(DUBC)	
Authorized Signature:	pamara	
ENGR.	ELIZABETH M. ZA	MOP!

BOARD OF DIRECTOR

Republic of the Philippines University of the Philippines Mindanao Mintal, Tugbok District, Devec City www.uprningedu.ph

Name of the Contract: Design Services of CSM Renovation Location of the Contract: University of the Philippines Mindanao, Mintel, Daviso City Standard Form Number: SF-CONS-79

NOTICE OF AWARD

5 October 2012

ARCH. ADNAN SHAMIR L. PIÑOL President AS Piñol Designs J. Denz St., Kidapewan City (064)288-5521

Dear Arch. Piñol:

We are happy to inform you that your bid for the execution of the Design Services of the CSM Renovation for the contract price amounting to Two Hundred Twenty Thousand Pesos Only (P220,000.00) is hereby accepted.

In this regard, we would like to invite you, within ten calendar days from receipt of this letter, to sign the contract.

Very truly yours,

Prof. GLDA C. RIVERO, Ph.D.

Conforme:

ADNAW SHAMIR L. PINOL

OCTOBER 6, 20/2

Flename: Notice of Award Dacign Services CSM Renovation

Republic of the Philippines University of the Philippines Mindanao Mintal, Tugbok District, Davao City www.upmin@edu.ph

Contract Reference Number: 126-2012

Name of the Contract: CSM Repair and Rehabilitation
Location of the Contract: UP Mindanao, Mintal, Tugbok District, Daviso City
Standard Form Number: SP-INFRA 65

Notice to Proceed

OCT 0 8 2012

FERMIN P. PADERNILLA JR. Proprietor/Manager FPJ Construction and Supply Gallego Sreet, Kalawag II, Isulan Sultan Kudarat

Dear Mr. Padernilla:

The attached General Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to FPJ CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY that work may start on the CSM Repair and Rehabilitation project effective upon receipt of this Notice.

You are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the Agreement and in socordance with the Implementation Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the BAC Secretarist. UP Mindanao.

of Ch.Da C. RIVERO, Ph.D.

I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on Octobers 10 2012.

Name of the Contractor: FR3 CBAST \$ 609707

Authorized Signature: